
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FEDERAL LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAMA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200502170000
79010

02/17/2005
03:15:00

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, DAVID
FRANK AKA

Sec:11
Twn:21S
Rng:1E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200511180006
04570

11/18/2005
03:37:59

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE HUNTER,
TRAVIS
EUGENE

Sec:9 Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200503210001
26190

03/21/2005
11:20:17

FEDERAL
LAND BANK
ASSOCIATION
OF NORTH
ALABAMA

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

VINING, B
EDWARD

13 131 199210300002
51551

Lot#:14
Book:13
Pg:131
Sub:WHISPERI
NG PINES
FARMS


