Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAMA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502170000 79010	02/17/2005 03:15:00	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, DAVID FRANK AKA						Sec:11 Twn:21S Rng:1E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200511180006 04570	11/18/2005 03:37:59	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HUNTER, TRAVIS EUGENE						Sec:9 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200503210001 26190	03/21/2005 11:20:17	FEDERAL LAND BANK ASSOCIATION OF NORTH ALABAMA	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	VINING, B EDWARD			13	131	199210300002 51551	Lot#:14 Book:13 Pg:131 Sub:WHISPERI NG PINES FARMS